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1910103207 [RER M FHERR 400-0857 ERfFTH FE@T6—15 R. 8.12.31
1910103561 /NREZEAMEFR 7L IILX—EIY=v) 400-0025 BfFTH BHH—TH8—13 R. 9.10.31
1910103645 FRIREM IR 400-0016 ERfFH HHE3TH3-9 R. 8.12.31
1910103652 T A H & IHHEFER 400-0032 RFFmH FREMTHO—2 R. 8.12.31
1910103793 HFERE 400-0857 ERfFTH FEET22—11 R. 9. 5.31
1910104015 KAESFEWER VY=Y 400-0008 | EfFT A E1-1-21 R.9.7.31
1910104163 R FFER 400-0803 ERfFTH tFET299 R. 8.12.31
1910104288 HENFHERZRE ER 400-0043  FfFTH E&/\TH26—13 R. 8.12.31
1910104411 BARAE/NERERE 400-0006 ERfFH R#HAT14—45 R. 8.12.31
1910104627 HHERNEER 400-0047 B fF f8171—7—34 R. 9. 6.30
1910104684 UV DIEoEBRBARRILI)=ZYY 400-0822 EAfF H_-TH6—22 R. 8.12.31
1910104692 S\LARIY=vH 400-0008 EAfFTH A E1—4—16 R. 9. 5.31
1910104759 {RIRAELEEIRR 400-0032 HFFmH FRATH12—26 R. 8.12.31
1910104833 SRLBV=vY 400-0836 FRfFH /NEEAT1140—1 R.9.6.30
1910104874 #HAER 400-0806 FFF™H EXFITE11-14 R. 8.12.31
1910104957 1EMANFIRE ERR 400-0858 | FAfFTH HHE2-7-6 R.10. 1.31
1910105004 1% H H S IHHEF} ERr 400-0032 HFFmH hR=-ZTH12%28% R. 9. 5.31
1910105038 A HERF ERE 400-0043 FpFTH EfR8TH27%F45 R. 8.12.31
1910105061 1 BERE 400-0007 RRFF™H EBK¥1—11—15 R. 8.12.31
1910105285 /INAKERFEERR 400-0858 FAfFH HE1-13—-11 R. 9. 6.30
1910105301 ;BEKAESEIER 400-0074 ERfF™H FiZ4THO—16 R.9.7.31
1910105343 &0 =5 400-0064 EfFTH TEH2—4—6 R. 8.12.31
1910105392 HERLD ) =vH 400-0832 ERfFH 11TRT541—3 R. 9. 6.30
1910105400 IUE/N\—K2=vH 400-0005 ERfFTH #H1—1—20 R. 8.12.31
1910105475 +EERFERR 400-0856 ERfFTH #81-3-9 R. 8.12.31
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1910105483
1910105491
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1910105566
1910105582
1910105632
1910105657
1910105681
1910105699
1910110939
1910111812
1910112398
1910112869
1910112935
1910112984
1910113131
1910113156
1910113396
1910113438
1910113446
1910113602
1910113610
1910113693
1910113842
1910113891
1910113933
1910114055
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E) e SHBMARER
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PR INE R RIS R

S HEEBIRER
ELOWRESY=

Err

400-0047
400-0864
400-0053
400-0851
400-0024
400-0016
400-0058
400-0812
400-0024
400-0851
400-0034
400-8506
400-0066
400-0831
400-0073
400-0861
400-0805
400-0026
400-0026
400-0814
400-0031
400-0025
400-0032
400-0073
400-0814
400-0851
400-0812

Swicitl
Skt
SMicilitl
Skl
SMicilitl
Skl
SMiciit]
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
Sa il
Skt
Sa il
Skt
B T
Skt

AT |
E172TH14—26
mHE2TH19—2
AEHr2331—33
FE51—-14—18

dtO2—9—12=>a—1tOERAIE JL2F

HHE3TH3—11
=RE211—1
MFET621-1
to1—-1-8
F&H54TH10—32
EF—TH9—1
EXR—TH1-1
HFHEAT10—26
EHBI753—1
HH=TH3—4
WHEMTHE13—15
EF—TH16—18
BE—TH11—-12
EE=TH16—33
LFIRET1151
AOAN_TH25—8
HEH—THS3—1
FR—THE12—33
#H—THES5—19
LFRET601—3
F&—TH10—-4
fIFEr389—3

A | ez
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R.10. 4.30
R. 9. 5.31
R.9.5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 5.31
R. 9. 6.30
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R.12.11.30
R. 9. 5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R.9.6.30
R. 9. 8.31
R.9.5.31
R.12. 4.30



ID
1910114105
1910114121
1910114139
1910114196
1910114246
1910114303
1910114360
1910114386
1910114451
1910114485
1910114600
1910114634
1910114642
1910114675
1910114964
1910115011
1910115052
1910115094
1910115128
1910115235
1910115318
1910115334
1910115383
1910115417
1910115425
1910115433
1910115441

— Err

E)FE= [RE/NEHER 400-0855
R FTRRF =R 400-0025
FERF/NERER 400-0025
E FIRFERT 400-0043
HEPLFEER 400-0843
AIEREI)=vY 400-0026
ERERNE 400-0051
Ef)BRER DITERNFE 400-0015
3L B bR 400-0832
BIERAFwkR 400-0814
HARREIU=YY 400-0861
W REAERREEL2— 400-0035
BE)RARSE KAGARMERZERIV=YY 400-0031
Et) RSN EER /L ERR 400-0024
TIFERTOVI=YY 400-0026
E)CH= GHNFEDER 400-0058
DER#II=VD 400-0027
R T $L ST SRR 400-0034
EEZA ZAL ZAERARIV=YY 400-0026
BNEHESBEERIY=YY 400-0035
BKER 400-0053
=) BHA= MRER 400-0836
—BD) IR EBREA S FRNEER 400-0031
E)Es FARE-HLHREER 400-0061
BNEZ/N\yE—D1)=vY 400-0814
E)E#Rs —ERMER 400-0008
SIERERIUD) =YD 400-0043

Swicitl
Skt
SMicilitl
Skl
SMicilitl
Skl
SMiciit]
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
Sa il
Skt
Sa il
Skt
B T
Skt

| AR
F/NAIE—THE14—-3
A_-TH16—20
BHH—TH4—-12
E&f_-TH3—44
RT&HE80—2
IBEMTH4—8

o E&HET446
RKF=TH1—-37
EITRT366

L RET338—1
WHRS5TH10% 145
tHRE—THB1%26%
ALOA1—19—18
E*tO=TE1&E 15
1E#1—10—6
ERAET88 & Hh 1

E+R1—-7—85U45JC31F

F—TH10&5%

15 #B4-16-2
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KEEBr2940
NFERT3—4
AON—TH12%F3IF
FIMMTHEH11—-11
LHRRET487F 15
BEHAE1TES®E145
Ef1—22—20

—
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R.9.5.31
R. 9. 5.31
R.9.6.30
R. 9. 6.30
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 5.31
R. 9. 6.30
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9.11.30
R.10. 7.31
R. 8.12.31
R.9.7.31
R. 9. 5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31



ID
1910115573
1910115672
1910115706
1910115722
1910115755
1910115789
1910115797
1910115805
1910115821
1910115839
1910115847
1910115870
1910115888
1910115912
1910115920
1910115946
1910115953
1910115961
1910115979
1910115987
1910115995
1910116001
1910116050
1910116068
1910116076
1910116084
1910116100

Akt 4
CESEEMHE
SWESARDY =YY

E&EEA INSYSTEM (LB RWFYY)=vHRA
MILITBUE Athisi EEE e HEEREE  ILEREE

EfEA GHLEBBEI)=VY
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EFEEZAN BHE OASETWRB/II=VY
EfEN frE SXERNHEBBNE
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INROMVEIRELERT
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ZELOHFV )=V INRR-TLILEF—F
EFEAFECE BAERERNHER
RRFBIAA- - DEI)=vY
KIEERF

=HMER

F-THRE

B6L10)=vy

TRI)=vH
KCRFIMBRBEEI) =YY

Err

400-0033
400-0046
400-0812
400-0025
400-0043
400-0054
400-0074
400-0046
400-0862
400-0813
400-0813
400-0855
400-0813
400-0067
400-0821
400-0806
400-0821
400-0836
400-0049
400-0043
400-0043
400-0026
400-0053
400-0812
400-0053
400-0008
400-0074

Swicitl
Skt
SMicilitl
Skl
SMicilitl
Skl
SMiciit]
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
HrEth
Skl
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
B RFTh
Skt
Sa il
Skt
Sa il
Skt
B T
Skt

| AR
FEHT14%25
THEHE2TH1—15
fFHET679
FHH=TH11%H165
EfF8T B28%&35
FETEET13
FiE5—13—21
THRME2-16-6
FR1—1—29
FIAT267 —1
RET260—1
F/NA R 1-9-12
RET267 —1
RWFE1EIS
FLEET10-2
EF1-25-7
FEAT1159—10
INFRRT1141—1

Ef1-3-10
Ef1—-15—12
Ef7TH4-12
B4 —14—14
KERI2151—1
fFET622—1
KEHET5125
ENE2—2—-16
FiF1—5—24

| wmxz |
.9.11.30
.8.12.31
.8.12.31
.8.12.31
.8.12.31
.9.9.30

g X0 | OV O O D

. 9.3.31
R. 9. 7.31
R.10.10.31
R.10.12.11
R11.1.3
R. 8.12.31
R.11. 5.31
R.11.7.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 6.30
R. 8.12.31
R.12.10.31
R.11. 3.31
R.13. 1.31
R.13. 3.31
R. 8. 6.30
R.10. 4.30
R.13. 8.31
R. 8. 5.31
R.10.10.31
R. 8. 5.31



ID
1910116134
1910116142
1910116175
1910116183
1910116209
1910116225
1910116233
1910116241
1910116258
1910116274
1910116282
1910116308
1910116357
1910116373
1910116407
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1910116449
1910116456
1910116464
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Err

400-0041
400-0034
400-0074
400-0836
400-0024
400-0845
400-0845
400-0845
400-0053
400-0836
400-0802
400-0802
400-0853
400-0813
400-0075
400-0814
400-0814
400-0861
400-0026
405-0006
405-0012
405-0033
405-0006
405-0015
405-0033
405-0018
405-0018

Swicitl
Skt
SMicilitl
Skl
SMicilitl
Skl
SMiciit]
Skl
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R.10. 6.30
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R.11.7.31
R.11. 7.31
R.11.9.30
R.11.9.30
R.11.12.31
R.12.2.28
R.12.2.28
R.12. 6.30
R.13. 4.30
R. 9. 5.31
R.13.11.30
R.13.11.30
R.12. 4.30
R.14. 1.31
R.9.6.30
. 8.12.31
.8.12.31
. 8.12.31

. 8.12.31
. 8.12.31

R
R
R
R. 8.12.31
R
R
R. 8.12.31



ID
1910210515
1910210572
1910210614
1910210622
1910610508
1910610565
1910610607
1910610631
1910610649
1910700812
1910701224
1910710027
1910710316
1910710449
1910710753
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Err

405-0018
404-0013
405-0007
405-0016
409-3244
409-3244
409-3612
409-3606
409-3601
409-2531
409-2305
409-3423
400-0601
409-2531
409-2212
400-0501
409-2942
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400-0501
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ID
1910812229
1910812260
1910812278
1910812310
1910812328
1910812336
1910812344
1910812351
1910812369
1910812377
1910812401
1910812427
1910812435
1910900487
1910900636
1910900644
1910900677
1910900719
1910910015
1910910262
1910910304
1910910460
1910910528
1910910551
1910910569
1910910619
1910910650
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FIERT 409-3863
THI=y) B-RER 409-3863
R E 2RI =yY 409-3863
EFEAMRCER HLO-RECEIERREIY=vY 409-3866
EFENEHE BRATHAILI)=YY 409-3852
MY RHEIYZvY 409-3863
SESERSE 409-3866
EFREACCNEREIY=VD 409-3864
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FARER 407-0024
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EonHEBNEII=YY 407-0015
ETREER 407-0015
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FHIRHER 407-0024
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R. 9. 8.31
R. 9.11.30
R.13.12.31
R. 9. 5.31
R.13. 9.30
R. 8. 8.31
R.12. 3.31
R.12. 7.31
R.13. 8.31
R. 9. 6.30
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9. 6.30
R. 9. 5.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 8.12.31
R. 9.2.28
R.9.6.30
R. 9. 6.30



D | I Err HETH | R tEH | mmz |

1910910700 LMD =vH 407-0024 FEIETH AE[2—14—15 R. 8.12.31
1910910726 =FHERE 407-0024 FEIFTH ABT—THE11-—8 R. 8.12.31
1910910734 |FE{E3EMEFRIR 407-0005 ZEIETH —JA1865—1 R. 8.12.31
1910910791  k—%J)L Y R—+DY =Y IEH 407-0015 FEWTH HE2TH9—25 R.9.9.30
1911110029 [E) B4 ZRE 402-0005 #BEETH MAMH270 R. 8.12.31
1911110342 &R EEThILfRlR 402-0056 #RETH 2%5RETH1&55% R.9.6.30
1911110441 BE)FiZ=s HHAIV=vY 402-0025 #BE T £HE669 R. 8.12.31
1911110474 YILR/PASEUNE) T—a kR 402-0005 #ERET MATMiEF#E+188 R. 8.12.31
1911110516 E#)ERE REAT(HILYIZ=YD 402-0031 #REZ ™ +BHi5E958—1 R. 8.12.31
1911110565 BEFEALE BFHIREER 402-0005 #REETH M A T8 EM6 R. 8.12.31
1911200507 & HERE 403-0007 ELXHHTM FEHR—-THE5—10 R.9.6.30
1911200796 EFEERIE 403-0004 ELXEFHM™ THEHE—TH3—21 R. 9. 6.30
1911200812 |kt oFES =¥ 403-0004 ELXFHHTM THEHATH22-51 R.9.9.30
1911201000 ELDFI)=v% 403-0005 E+FHET FEHET-12-14 R.12. 1.31
1911201109 HHRAFIV=vY 403-0005 ELXHHTM HH4203—2 R.9.6.30
1911201141 ERRERE 403-0004 ELXFHHMT T&HHMH3-25-5 R. 9.10.31
1911201208 ISEZFESE-ImiEo ) =v) 403-0015 =L HHAT LEHBE1—-1-23 R. 8.12.31
1911210639 = FERE 403-0003 =Lt HHET KEHR6—1—6 R.9.7.31
1911210647 FHAER 403-0004 ELXFHHTM THEH-TH2-18 R. 8.12.31
1911210696 E&EEAN BiEE XHERR 403-0004 =Lt HHET THEHR—TH7-19 R.9.9.30
1911210803 HEEHDER 403-0004 ELXEFHET™ TEH_-TH14—28 R. 8.12.31
1911210886 EREERIR ETHAMHILHER 403-0032 E+HHET tEHEETEH11E 1S R. 8.12.31
1911211074 %2285 E 403-0032 ELXEHM™ L HHEFE3-3-30 R. 8.12.31
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